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German Open / CYC, Chiemsee 29/04/2017 To 01/05/2017. / Rk=1.2

                             
Pos Sail Helmperson Midperson Bowperson   Points R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 D1
1 GER 308 Karl Haist Martin Zeileis Irene Haist BYC 15 3 4 6 1 1 1 5 6
2 AUT 135 Florian Felzmann Michael Felzmann Wolfgang Gnan SCK 17 4 1 4 4 9 2 2 9
3 HUN 1 Sandor Varjas Laszlo Kovacsi Gabor Meretei BYC 18 1 3 2 3 4 5 6 6
4 UKR 1 Igor Yushko Sergey Pichuguin Igor Severianov UCA 22 5 7 1 2 3 4 8 8
5 CAN 225 Peter Hall Mike Parsons Peter Farbowski RstLC 33 7 11 5 5 2 18 3 18
6 HUN 77 Gyorgy Wossala Kristof Wossala Peter Nemeth Tecon SE 36 9 2 16 6 6 9 4 16
7 GER 11 Michael Dietzel Hannes Ramoser Sigrid Dietzel BYC 43 10 5 9 7 11 3 9 11
8 GER 311 Bizzi Geisler Bjorn Geisler Johannes Kratz ESV 86 47 6 6 3 9 12 11 12 12
9 GER 1 Roman Koch Felix Kling Valentin Koch CYC 48 11 8 11 12 5 14 1 14
10 ESP 146 Jaime A. Allende Tomas Peuvrel Carlos Elosegui RCNM 49 2 10 7 8 10 12 14 14
11 GER 312 Gernot Heller Gerd Auerswald Hermann Wegener SCE 66 8 13 10 15 7 13 17 17
12 GER 209 Tim Giesecke Sven Rikwald Karsten Eller WSV1921 68 17 15 8 11 14 7 13 17
13 GER 323 Matthias Dulce Klaus Gaede Johann Baptist Lindner VSAW 69 15 14 17 13 8 8 11 17
14 GER 12 Christian Mack Max Haist Thomas Fabry WSG 71 14 12 15 16 13 10 7 16
15 AUT 102 Ludwig Beurle Christian Fischer Ekkehart Steinhuber UYCAS 72 12 9 12 14 15 16 10 16
16 GER 331 Heino v Shuckmann Dominik Meissner Markus Stallhofer WSG 74 13 18 13 10 16 6 16 18
17 HUN 17 Istvan Szucs Gabor Gyulai Peter Szucs BHSE 93 16 16 14 17 18 15 15 18
18 GER 243 Emil Kuchta Susanne Kuffer Hendrik Kuffer YCNO 106 18 17 18 18 19 17 18 19
19 AUT 124 Rene Musay Walter Haschka Werner Kaltenbrunner UYCWg 112 19 19 19 19 17 19 19 19
20 GER 228 Harald Voit Andreas Kellner Klaus Wintermayr WSG 120 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Provisory results
if a race do not has a result it is because the sailor has one of the following:
DNS, OCS, DNF, DSQ, RDG, DNC.

< close. Print

Home / More Links ISA ­ soling.com Copyright @ 2005 This site is better navigated with Internet Explorer 5.0 or greater. Users using Netscape will have different sizes and colors. We apologize for that.

 
Wednesday  May  3 of 2017

 

javascript: window.close()
javascript:window.print()
javascript:popupwindow1
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=info@karl-haist.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=martin@zeileis.at
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=irene@de.soling.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=florian.felzmann@felzmann.at
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=m.felzmann@felzmann.at
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=sandor.varjas@soling.hu
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=laszlo@pannonsails.hu
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=gabor.meretei@soling.hu
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=i.yushko@sbrf.com.ua
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=spichugin@hotmail.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=sever470@yandex.ru
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=peter.hall@videotron.ca
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=mike.parsons@ussoling.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=gyorgy.wossala@aurorahotels.hu
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=wossala@gmail.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=pepehun77@gmail.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=michael.dietzel@arcor.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=hannes@ramoser.net
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=sigrid.dietzel@arcor.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=winfried.geisler@web.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=bjoern@geisler.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=fh2roko@web.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=valli_koch@web.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=jaime.alonsoallende@mse.eur.cushwake.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=tomaspeuvrel@hotmail.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=elosegui@tfartesgraficas.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=gernotheller@t-online.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=gerd.auerswald@epost.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=info@timgiesecke.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=info@smb-rikwald.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=ellerkarsten@aol.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=info@ghz-roseneck.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=gaekla@web.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=jb_lindner@hotmail.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=mack-chr@gmx.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=max@karl-haist.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=thomasfabry@de.soling.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=ludwig.beurle@bom.at
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=christianfischer@gmx.at
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=ekkehart.steinhuber@innovacell.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=heino_schuckmann@freenet.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=dm@nuware.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=markus.stallhofer@gmx.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=szucsi@agr.unideb.hu
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=bridgekft@axelero.hu
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=drszucspeter@axelero.hu
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=emil.kuchta@web.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=susanne.kuchta@web.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=musey@musey.at
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=walter.haschka@soling.at
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=harald.voit@wacker.com
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=andi.kellner@gmx.de
http://www.soling.com/indexmore.asp?Seccion=General%20Information&Evento=Sailordetail&ID=&Uname=klaus@wintermayr-online.de
javascript: window.close()
javascript:window.print()

